CITY OF ARLINGTON
CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION
MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, October 7,2020 at 9:00 AM
City Council Chambers, 110 E. 3rd St

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL
APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA

VISITORS

Anyone wishing to speak on any matter not appearing on the agenda may do so at this time.
The amount of time available to each speaker and the number of speakers is limited. Public
comment on agenda items will be taken when the item is considered.

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Meeting Minutes: August 5, 2020 regular meeting ATTACHMENT A

NEW BUSINESS

1. Fire Department Report
a. Personnel actions
b. Recruitment

2. Police Department Report
a. Personnel actions
b. Recruitment

a. Entry Level Police Officer Eligibility List Removals ATTACHMENT B
b. Certify Entry Level Police Officer Eligibility List ATTACHMENT C
c. Lateral Police Officer Oral Board Results 10-2-2020 ATTACHMENT D
d. Certify Lateral Police Officer Eligibility List ATTACHMENT E

3. Remaining 2020 Regular Meeting Schedule
a. Wednesday, November 4, 2020 at 9:00 AM (15t Wednesday)
b. Wednesday, February 3, 2020 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)

4. Proposed 2021 Regular Meeting Schedule
a. Wednesday, January 6, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)
b. Wednesday, February 3, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)
c. Wednesday, March 3, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)

Special Accommodations: The City of Arlington strives to provide accessible meetings for people with disabilities. Please contact the ADA Coordinator
at (360) 403-3441 or 1-800-833-8388 (TDD only) prior to the meeting date if special accommodations are required.


http://arlingtonwa.gov/DocumentCenter/View/4426/ATTACHMENT-A-8-5-2020-Meeting-Minutes
http://arlingtonwa.gov/DocumentCenter/View/4427/ATTACHMENT-B-Entry-Level-Police-Officer-Candidate-List-Removals-10-7-2020
http://arlingtonwa.gov/DocumentCenter/View/4422/ATTACHMENT-C-Entry-Police-Eligibility-List-10-7-2020
http://arlingtonwa.gov/DocumentCenter/View/4423/ATTACHMENT-D-Oral-Board-Scoring-Results-Lateral-Police-Officer-10-2-2020
http://arlingtonwa.gov/DocumentCenter/View/4424/ATTACHMENT-E-Lateral-Police-Eligibility-List-10-7-2020

Wednesday, September 1, 2021 at 9:00 AM  (1st Wednesday)
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)
k. Wednesday, November 3, 2021 at 9:00 AM  (1st Wednesday)
Wednesday, December 1, 2021 at 9:00 AM  (1st Wednesday)

d. Wednesday, April 7, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)

e. Wednesday, May 12, 2021 at 9:00 AM (2nd Wednesday)
f. Wednesday, June 2, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)

g. Wednesday, July 7, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)
h. Wednesday, August 4, 2021 at 9:00 AM (1st Wednesday)

i

j.

CONTINUED BUSINESS
ADJOURNMENT

Next meeting: November 4, 2020 at 9:00 A.M.
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